COMPACT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
各种输
Applications
Technical Data
NEXON
Pressure Range×2.0（Optional pressure range×4.0） Pressure Range×2.0
1000800400 600
Pressure Range×5.0（Optional pressure range×6.0）

0…25
0…40
0…60
0…100
0…160
PA1500/B040P0305G14MS
0…250
0…400
0…600
0…1000
0…2000
PA1500/B600P0242G14MS
Voltage Output
3-wire(0…5V)
0…40
PA1500/B060P0305G14MS 0…60
PA1500/B160P0305G14MS 0…160
PC01025
PC01040
PC01060
PC01100 PA1500/B100P0305G14MS 0…100
PA1500/B025P0305G14MS 0…25
PC01160
PA1500/B025P0242G14MS
Type
PA1500/B040P0242G14MS
PA1500/B060P0242G14MS
PA1500/B100P0242G14MS
PA1500/B160P0242G14MS
PA1500/B250P0242G14MS
PA1500/B400P0242G14MS
PA1500/B1000P0242G14MS
PA1500/B2000P0242G14MS
PA1500/B250P0305G14MS 0…250PC01250
PC20A00
PC20Z00
PC01400 PA1500/B400P0305G14MS 0…400
PA1500/B600P0305G14MS 0…600PC01600
PA1500/B1000P0305G14MS 0…1000
PA1500/B2000P0305G14MS 0…2000
PC21A00
PC21Z00
PC00025
PC00040